

\236

C.A.No. 6185 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.6185/2001

MOBARAK HUSSAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. Tarique Siddqui, Adv.
Applicant(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application for directions after four months.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master