

XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6185 OF 2001

MOBARAK HUSSAIN

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Tarique Siddiqui, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. M. Tarique Siddiqui, counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant commenced his arguments at 3.20 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained Part Heard.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(ASHA JOSHI)

COURT MASTER

ASSTT. REGISTRAR

\210ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.6

SECTION

XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6185 OF 2001

MOBARAK HUSSAIN

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Tarique Siddiqui, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. M. Tarique Siddiqui, counsel appearing on behalf of

the appellant commenced his arguments at 3.20 P.M. and was on his

legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained Part
Heard.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(ASHA JOSHI)

COURT MASTER

ASSTT. REGISTRAR